Known Horses for Wednesday, 27 February 2019 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse

1:29 PM - Land Rover Hoy (Bm65) (1600m)

06

2:39 PM - Per Incanto Hep (1400m)

04
02

05
07

03
01

Satin Belt

Beefeater
Nicoletta

All Roads
Igraine

Passing Shot
Authentic Paddy

Score/Starts

: Wins

11:21

1/1: 33
1/1: 26

2/1:31
4/2: 13

9/3: 49
32/8: 93

Barrier

6

w

Last
Place

16

Last
Race

Jun'17

Mar '17
Feb'17

Mar '17
Feb'15

Apr'17
Sep '17

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Hastings - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

19L

18.0L
439L

24L
13L

0.2L
52.4L

55.5

56.5
57.0

59.0
53.5

60.0
58.0

Win
Wt

58.0

53.0
56.5

59.0
535

59.0
58.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

57.5
58.0

56.5
55.5

58.0
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

50

16.1
443

0.5
29

-21
54.0

Idle

Form BLP
Score
170 11
281 25
56.3 51
10.5 4
119 4
7.9 0
79.0 69

Vaue Emerg
Factor

19.1
49.3

6.5
9.9

59
63.0

Trainer

Gray

Bergerson
Forsman

Cole
Priscott

McKee
Latta

Jockey

Allpress

O'Malley
Y anagida

Myers
Collett

Parkes
Hannam

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

2:18 PM - BAY BUILDING SERVICES Class 3 Handicap (1350m)

01 SoYouWish 2/1: 10 4 9 Nov'18 4.0L 580 545 59.0
4:49 PM - COWAN RESTORATION SERVICES BenchMark 70 Handicap (2240m)

01 Highwind 2/1: 33 6 2 Mar'18  20L 580 58.0 59.0

02 Meteorologist 3/2: 84 8 5 Feb '16 20L 570 540 575
5:24 PM - MORSE BUILDING CONSULTANCY BenchMark 75 Handicap (1660m)

03 Trommelschlagen 4/2: 21 8 7 Mar'18  40L 56.0 575 570

05 Vaulting Ambition 2/1:29 9 5 Feb'18 10.1L 605 58.0 57.0
6:00 PM - PAYNTERS Class 4 Plate (1050m)

06 Another Slipper 2/1:23 5 4 Nov'l6  39L 56.0 565 575
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
20 3
28 11
0.1
5.9 11
54 12
55

Form
Score

15.0

10.8
131

20.9
194

145

BLP

11

12
10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.0

8.8
81

139
144

105

Trainer

Laming

Gollan
Wilson

Heathcote
Anderson

Gollan

Jockey

Cahill

Stewart
Cahill

Murphy
Stewart

Stewart

Ag

4G

6G
8G

4G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Carried Win

Wt

Wt
Now

Rosehill Gardens - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

2:35PM - TAB REWARDS HANDICAP (1800m)

04 BringtheMagic 2/11: 6 9 2 Jan '19 0.2L 56.0

01 Toulouse 2/1:9 10 7 Jun'18 52L 58.0
3:50PM - ALL TOO HARD @ VINERY HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Call MeRoyal 11:6 15 1 Feb'18 59.5
4:25 PM - BOWERMANS OFFICE FURNITURE HANDICAP (1400m)

08 Snapchat Girl 2/1:18 8 5 Jul '17 3.0L 58.0

04 Beauty Kanas 2/1: 16 12 6 Jan '19 59L 57.0

5:00 PM - EVENTSBY ATC HANDICAP (1500m)

05 Bull Market 2/1: 16 2 1 Nov '17 575

06 Mr Gustavo 2/1: 52 8 2 Dec'18 10L 620

02 High Opinion 5/3: 32 12 8 Feb'18 5.7L 60.0
5:35PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1300m)

16 Tiger By theTale 4/2: 2 3 Nov'l7  22L 58.0

54.0
55.5

59.0

56.5

56.5
58.0

61.0
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56.0
59.0

59.0

56.5

59.0

59.5
59.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

-14
4.0

Months
Idle

[y

12

N

Form BLP
Score
9.6 0
210 11
15.6 0
15.6 7
251 13
4.6 2
4.8 -3
241 12
-355 -37

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.6
14.0

14.6

10.6

19.1

3.6
16.1

-38.5

Trainer Jockey

Waller McDonald

Payne Shinn

Bott Parr

Ryan Prebble

Payne Hyeronimu
s

Snowden  Parr

Corstens Weatherley

Lees Clark

Williams

Ag

3F
3G

=~ H

4G
8G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Terang - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

2:45PM - National Herd Development BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
06 LivingLarge 2/1:34 7 6 Nov'l5 4.1L 600 600 565 14 144 7 8.4 Daniel Keating 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

3:44 PM - Steve'sLiquor Mowbray Stakes (1600m)

04 Quick Defence 8/4: 49 2 10 Aug'18 58L 57.0 575

03 Chamois Road 29/15: 46 3 3 Feb'19 25L 59.0 535

02 Kenjorwood 13/8: 66 4 1 Dec '16 59.0

01 Hellova Street 35/17: 44 5 2 Feb'19 0.5L 59.0 535

06 Overplay 2/1: 17 6 6 Jan '18 22L 56.0 56.0

07 TheMaster Speed 1/1: 29 7 5 Jan '16 25L 59.0 55.0
4:30 PM - PFD Food Services Royal Rambo QuaJlty Handicap (1200m)

01 LorddaVinci 6/5: 46 2 Dec'18 9.5L 59.0 535

03 GeeGeeDoubleDee 1/1: 30 5 6 Feb '16 36L 56.5 56.5

10 PuntaNorte 8/4: 45 12 7 Apr'17 45L 56.0 56.0
5:05PM - TAB Launceston Cup (2400m)

02 Etymology 26/8: 32 1 1 Feb'19 55.5

01 Fabrizio 22/9: 25 2 3 Feb '19 1.1L 595 60.0

04 Second Bullet 16/11: 57 4 1 Feb'19 57.0

03 Eastender 4/1: 20 6 1 Feb'19 56.5

09 Settler's Stone 5/3: 46 7 6 Sep'l7 121L 540 56.5

05 Lamborghini 9/4: 32 9 2 Feb'19 15L 54.0 56.5
5:40 PM - Armidale Stud Vamos Stakes (1400m)

08 GoneGirl 121 1 5 Feb'18 40L 57.0 59.0

03 Twitchy Frank 4/2: 14 3 2 Dec'18 12L 565 56.5

01 LifeOntheWire 6/4: 17 5 1 Feb'18 56.5

02 Step the Peda 4/3: 61 6 8 Feb'18 6.1L 56.5 56.5

04 Gee Geelanett 2/2:25 7 4 Nov'l8 1.4L 56.5 56.5
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Wt
Now

59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0
59.0

58.0
56.0

54.0

58.0
59.0
55.5
57.0

54.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.7 6
-1.8 0
-3.8 0
4.6
-0.6
44 2
32
2.9
19 0
11 0
-1.2 0
0.4 0
14.0
34 0
55 12
1.6 2
04 12
6.5 12
17 3

Form BLP
Score
197 17
4.2 1
50 1
3.2 -1
166 10
114 4
124 10
14.2 9
219 9
39 2
6.1 4
38 0
74 1
270 20
14.4 5
11.5 10
6.6 3
6.4 1
205 14
12.7 5

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.7
12
4.0

106
6.4

6.4
82

14.9

4.6

5.4

125

8.7

Trainer

Blacker
Payne
Brunton
Brunton
Miller
Curran

Brunton
Wells

Brunton

Cummings
Bott
O'Brien
Campbell
Blacker

Payne

Blacker
Trinder

Brunton
Brunton

Gandy

Jockey

Currie
Dee
Newitt
Maskiell
Thornton
Kacmaz

Maskiell
Clark

Voorham

McCoull
Baster
Oliver
Newitt
Clark
Dee

Dunn

Darmanin

Maskiell

Baker

Currie

Ag

7G
6G
9G
8G
4G
6G

TR~ A



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

5:55 PM - Spicer Thoroughbreds Handicap (1300m)

13 Search Squad 2/2: 64 5 5 May '14

04 ViaBalciano 2/1:13 8 4 Nov '17
6:30 PM - Blue Star Print Handicap (2400m)

01 Trendsetter 1/1: 33 10 4 Jan '16

7:00 PM - Polytrack Handicap (1500m)

01 Ancient King 2/1: 55 3 3 May '14

02 Hussy'sGlow 1/1: 29 9 2 Feb '16

10 Carraig Aonair 2/1: 27 12 4 Oct '17
7:30 PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1800m)

06 Prima 2/1: 37 1 5 Dec '16

01 O'lonera 714: 32 9 10 Feb'18

11 Adirondack 1/1: 43 13 7 May '16

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

11L
5.0L

7.0L

8.1L
121

3.8L

3.8L
5.2L
7.8L

57.5 58.5
61.0 61.5
57.5 56.5
69.0 64.0
55.5 55.0
62.0 59.0
54.0 59.5
64.0 55.0
59.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

575
60.5

62.5

60.5

59.0

59.5

58.0

Fred Months

Factor

1.9
5.0

10.1

123
-1.7
39

Idle

12

Form
Score

11.9
16.9

24.1

3.6
15.7

15.1

183
173
239

BLP

14

o

17

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.9
12.9

20.1

0.6
13.7

133

16.9

Trainer

Harrison
Kennewell

Cunningha
m

Brideoake
Payne

Dabernig
Stokes

Alderson
Mathrick

Jockey

Allen
Spain

Douglas

Pearson
Hope

Nolen

Crowther
Brown
MacFarlan
e

Ag

8G
5G

8G

9G

a1

7G
6G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried
Marg Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

6:10 PM - Sanders Fodder Benchmark 60 Handicap (1732m)

07 Bon Elise

05 Downunder Prince

2/1: 65

2/1: 62

1

8

4

6

Jul ‘17

Dec'18

34L 56.5

55L 54.0
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Win
Wt

59.0

575

Wt
Now

56.0

575

Fred
Factor

5.0

109

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.0

249

BLP

16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.0

189

Trainer

Moody

Kluske

Jockey

Lions

Tourneur

Ag

8G



Tote Horse

01 Faerie Whisper

09 Slik Sam
04 Deep Cover
02 Atacama Sky

9:10 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1800m)

13 WeeRipper
08 Buster's Shadow
05 Sasso's Circus

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1:18

2/1: 25
2/1: 18
5/3: 25

2/1:5
2/1: 22
2/1: 53

Barrier

1

3
6
8

1
6
7

Last
Place

©

1
4
9

Last
Race

Aug'17

Dec'17
Jan '17
Dec'16

Feb'19
May '16
Jan'17

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

6:50 PM - RONALD LEESON 80TH BIRTHDAY HANDICAP (1000m)

2.2L

7.2L
1.8L
120

221
35L

58.0

56.0
58.5
59.5

58.0
58.5
55.5

Win
Wt

57.0

56.0
59.0
59.5

58.5
55.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

55.0
59.0
59.5

56.0
56.5
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

38

6.5

12

-1.6

51

Idle

Form
Score

10.8

185
14.5
11.2

0.4
10.7
211

BLP

14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

4.8

9.5

9.2

-0.6

121

Trainer

Parnham

Kersley
Pateman
Taylor

Erkelens
Harrison
Dowling

Jockey

Witten

Stent
Stone
Palise

McNaught
Azzopardi
Southam

Ag

a1

5G
5G

4G
5G
8G



Tote Horse

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 27 February 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

10:15 PM - YueMan Hcp (C5) (1650m)

01 Gentry

1/1:32

6

11:15 PM - Mut Wah Hcp (C4) (1000m)

09 Super Fun

4/2: 20

4

Last
Place

10

6

Last
Race

Jun '08

Jun'16

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

7.8L 50.5 59.0

3.8L 56.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

55.5

Fred
Factor

222

57

Months
Idle

Form
Score

38.2

15.7

BLP

32

11

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

282 Yip

9.7 Yip

Jockey

Purton

Rispoli

Ag

G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Kempton - Thursday, 28 February 2019

6:00 AM - 32Red Handicap (1760m)
04 Rampant Lion 30/10: 13 7 3 May'09 4.2L 540 570 1320 67.2 772 70 74.2 Jarvis Probert 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Wyong - Thursday, 28 February 2019

1:50 PM - WESTPAC RESCUE HELICOPTER SERVICE 3YO MAIDEN PLATE (1350m)
02 Canyonero 1/1:10 5 2 Dec'l7  0.7L 585 56.5 57.0 -2.0 5.0 0 3.0 Newnham Par 3G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ballina - Thursday, 28 February 2019

2:45PM - TURSA OPEN HANDICAP (1005m)

01 Powerful Saga

6/3: 39

3

4

Oct '17

3.0L 60.5 55.0

5:15PM - SLIPWAY HOTEL CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1255m)

04 Mr Spin

2/1: 39

3

2

Feb'17

0.9L 54.0 61.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

58.0

Fred
Factor

9.4

Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.1

14.4

BLP

11

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.1 Page

124 O'Neill

Jockey

Cahill

Cheshire

Ag

6G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 28 February 2019

6:00 PM - Racing.com 3Y O Maiden Plate (1000m)

01 Bionics 1/1: 10 5 4 Oct '17 22L 58.0
8:30 PM - Evergreen Turf BM64 Handicap (1400m)
08 Lady of Crebilly 5/3: 13 10 6 Nov ‘17 55L 55.0

9:00 PM - APM Group Fillies& Mares Class 1 Handicap (1200m)
02 CrossLegend 2/1:6 7 12 Aug'l8 11.8L 595

Win
Wt

58.0

55.5

59.5
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Wt
Now

58.0

58.5

59.0

Fred
Factor

22

8.6

114

Months
Idle

Form
Score

11.2

24.6

304

BLP

14

23

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.2

186

18.4

Trainer

Zahra

Stokes

Dabernig

Jockey

Thornton

Allen

Allen

Ag

3G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Rockhampton - Thursday, 28 February 2019

6:15 PM - 2019 CAPRICORNIA YEARLING SALE CARNIVAL BenchMark 55 Handicap (1300m)
03 TimeOut 4/2: 28 5 4 Jun'17 58L 555 565 60.0 10.0
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Form BLP
Score
190 14

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

15.0 Gardiner

Jockey

Day

Ag

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 28 February 2019

7:15PM - MANDURAH MAIL HANDICAP (2000m)

04 Send My Love

2/1:11

7

2

Jun'18

22L 570 60.0

7:45PM - STATE WIDE TURF SERVICES HANDICAP (1200m)

02 CalabriaJoe

6/3:34

2

5

Jul '15

20L 575 59.0
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Wt
Now

575

58.5

Fred
Factor

5.0

39

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.0

10.9

BLP

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.0 Mathews

59 Green

Jockey

Carbery

Paterson

Ag

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Newcastle - Friday, 1 March 2019

4:10 AM - Betway Casino Handicap (2242m)
06 Rockwood 18/5: 53 5 4 Dec'09 55L 59.0 61.0 128.0 60.7 69.7 64 65.7 McLintock Hart 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Kempton - Friday, 1 March 2019

4:55 AM - 32Red Casino Handicap (1760m)

08 Lothario 211:7 10 7 Aug '17
7:30 AM - Racing TV Handicap (Div 2) (3518m)
10 Demophon 5/3: 17 6 6 Dec'12

Last
Marg

9.0L

3.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.0 56.0
56.0 57.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
127.0 64.2
119.0 53.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

81.2

65.0

BLP

71

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

74.2 vory

59.0 Flook

Jockey

Dwyer

Silva

Ag

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Narrogin - Friday, 1 March 2019

8:15PM - RADIO GREAT SOUTHERN HANDICAP (1900m)
04 Foxy Lad 2/1: 32 6 5 Jan'17 2.8L 56.0 58,5 56.0 4.7 157 9 10.7 Roberts Witten 7G
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